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Sta: 3+800
_nLd Sta: 4+460

Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)

Station Cut Area (5q.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.)
3+800.00 440.58 N 0
3+810.00 490.43 j 4655.04 4655.04
3+820.00 511.78 5011.03 9666.07
3+830.00 511.67 | 5117.24 1478331 _
3+840.00 # 545.2 j 5284.33 20067.64
3+850.00 557.19 5511.94 25579.58
3+860.00 540.47 T 5488.3 31067.88
3+870.00 503.09 | 5217.79 | 36285.67
3+880.00 1448.11 T 4755.98 41041.65
3+890.00 % 414.93 4315.17 1 45356.82
3490000 | 311.47 T 3631.99 1 48988.81
3+910.00 0 [ 0 48988.81
3+920.00 0 T 0 1 48988.81
3+930.00 0 0 1 48988.81
3+940.00 0 0 T 48988.81
3+950.00 0 0 1 48988.81
3+960.00 0 0 1l 18988.81
3+970.00 0 T 0 1 48988.81
3+98000 | 0 0 I 48988.81
3+990.00 0 0 18988.81
4+000.00 0 0 1 18988.81
4+010.00 0 0 B 48988.81
4+020.00 . 0 0 5 18988.81
4+030.00 0 0 1 48988.81
4+040.00 0 0 48988.81
4+050.00 0 0 [ 48988.81
4+060.00 I 0 0 | 48988.81
4+070.00 0 0 I 18988.81
1+080.00 | 0 } 0 1 48988.81
4+090.00 I 0 0 48988.81
4+100.00 160.41 4 0 I 48988.81
4411000 | 220.8 1906.04 I 50894.85
4412000 | 219.83 2203.15 53098
4+130.00 | 210.97 2154 55252
4+140.00 # 199.68 2053.22 57305.22
4+150.00  1605.66 58910.89
3416000 | 999.07 59909.95
4+170.00 748.25 60658.21
701.07 61359.28
691.62 62050.9
647.57 62698.46 "
536.23 3234.69 ‘




Start Sta: 3+800
End Sta: 4+460

Station Cut Area (5q.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
4+220.00 T -~ ~
23000 [ :‘5’-33 437.55 | 63672.24
P : il 431.61 | 64103.86

g 54.76 L 503.53 64607.39
4+250.00 | 57.85 % 563.05 7 65170.44 o
333333 + >8.02 579.36 ] 65749.8
' b | 76.28 671.52 66421.32
4+280.00 92 61 = . T 7
Tt s 1 # 844.46 1 8 67265. |
4+300-00 [ 110.16 1013.86 1 68279.64
- 134.65 1224.07 1 69503.71 a
4+310.00 127.21 1309.32 70813.04
4+320.00 119.27 1232.42 ) d 72045.46
4+330.00 j 114.86 1170.65 73216.11
4+340.00 | 135.59 1252.23 | 74468.34 |
4+350.00 | 162.09 | 1488.39 75956.73
4+360.00 153.07 1575.82 | 77532.55
1437000 | 113.6 * 1333.36 78865.91
4+380.00 | 76.17 948.87 j; 79814.78
4+390.00 L 55.02 655.97 80470.75
4+400.00 42.83 489.25 | 80960
4+410.00 25.44 341.37 | 81301.36
4+420.00 T 10.04 177.39 81478.76
4+430.00 3.61 1 68.22 t 81546.98 = 1
4+440.00 4.38 : 39.96 1 81586.94
4+450.00 8.18 | 62.83 1 81649.77
4+460.00 | 10.98 95.83 81745.59
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